MILE Cue Road Leg
0.0 L VCUCommons
03 L CarysSt 1.3
1.5 L South 12th St 0.08
1.6 R E.MainSt 1.2
2.8 BL Williamsurg Rd 1.1
3.8 R Hatcher St 0.6
4.5 | Bickerstaff Rd 1.6
6.0 R N.Midview Rd 1.6
7.6 L New Market 0.1
7.7 R Herman St 0.3
8.0 L Osborne Trnpk 1.4
9.4 R WiltonRd 2.0
11.4 X Osborne Trnpk 1.0
12.4 R Battlefield Rd 2.2
146 | Hoke Brady 1.88
16.4 R Kingsland 1.13
17.6 VCU Rest Stop
17.6 L Osborne Trnpk 5.21
22.8 R Rt5 0.42
23.2 L Longbridge 3.8
27.0 R DarbytownRd 0.7
27.6 StoreStop Horizon 0.16
27.8 R Charles City Rd 0.78
28.6 R HinesRd 2
30.6 L ElkoRd 1.12
31.7 L PortugeeRd 5.39
37.1 L BeulahRd 0.88
38.0 R Charles City Rd 2.29
40.3 | Miller Rd 1.6
41.9 R DarbytownRd 1.94
43.8 | Bickerstaff Rd 1.71
45.5 R New Osborne Rd 0.5
46.0 L WilliamsburgRd 2.4
48.4 R Nth9th St 0.15
48.6 L Grace St 1.05
49.6 L N.Laurel St 0.2
49.8 R Main St 0.2
50.0 End VCU Commons

I veu Alumni 50° mile



